



	
	Ф.И.О. педагога
	Учебные
предметы
	1кл
	2кл
	3кл
	4кл
	5кл
	6кл
	7кл
	8кл
	9кл
	10кл
	Итого
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Моллаева И. С.

	


Русский язык
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Литература




Русский родной

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	





Внеурочная деятельность






Классное руководство


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Джаппуева З. Т.
	Родной язык


Родная литература


Русский язык


Литература




Проектная деятельность

Внеурочная 
деятельность




Классное руководство


	
	
	
	
	1


1













3
	2


1
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1







	2


1
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1


3


3
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1


2


3




1




	11


6


5


6




1


3


32








	3
	Ахмедова
Зухра Хусеевна
	Родной язык


Родная литература





Внеурочная деятельность





Классное руководство
	1


1
	2


1
	2


1
	2


1
	
	
	








3
	
	
	









	7


4


11

3


14
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5
	Соттаева  Ж. И.







.



Внеурочная деятельность



Классное руководство
	Англ. яз.






Немецк. яз.


	
	2
	2
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	3






1
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1
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1
	3
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4
	24






3



4

30



	6



	Канукоев А.Х.


	Математика


Физика

	
	
	
	
	5



	5



	5



	5



	5


3
	5


2
	30


5

35


	
7
	
Созаева А. А.
	
ИЗО искусства


технология
	
	
	
	
	

1


2
	

1


1



	

0.5


1
	




1
	

	
	

2,5


5


7,5


	8
	Жазаева К.Х.

	Информатика



	
	
	
	
	
	
	1


	1


	1


	2

	5


	10
	Картлыкова Ф.З.
	История


Обществознание






	
	
	
	


	
	
	
	2


1
	
	2


2
	4


3

7

	11
	Ахмедова 
Залина Хусеевна
	История



Обществознание



ОДНКНР
	
	
	
	
	2








1



	2



1

	2



1
	



	2



1
	
	8



3



1

12





	12
	Халин Е.А.

	География



ОБЖ





Внеурочная деятельность




Классное руководство
	
	
	
	

	1
	1



	2



	2



1


	2



1


	1



1
	9



3

12



3


15










	13
	Ахмедова М.М.
	Химия



Биология




Музыка





Внеурочная деятельность






Классное руководство
	








1
	








0,5
	








0,5
	








0,5
	



1




1


	



1




1
	



1




0,5


	2



2




	2



2
	2



2
	6



9




5

20

3


23

	14
	Диаконашвили Г.С.
	Физкультур.



Внеурочная деятельность









	



1
	2



1
	2



1
	2



1
	2



1
	2



1
	2



1
	2



1
	2



1
	3


	19



9

28


	16
	Атабиева С.Б.
	Литература


Русский родной
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	3


	2


	


3
	


3
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6
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	Итого:
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